		ATE #87346 Taye 13.50
	80835 80452	Vol <u>M81</u> Page_ 19328 ATE #87346 OUITCLAIM DEED (INDIVIDUAL) Vol <u>M81</u> Page
1 0	I, Eleanor Zinnetman	release(s) and quitclaim(s) to
=	Ruth Clayman	가 있는 것은 것을 알려요. 이 가는 것은 것은 것을 알려요. 가지는 것은 것을 알려요. 같은 것은
		all my/our right, title, and interest, if
	/, in that real property situated cribed as:	n <u>Klamath County</u> County, State of Oregon
	1528 and 1528 1 Klamath Falls,	그 영국화학생님은 수상들 전자가 지하는 것을 찾았는 것을 것 같은 것 같은 것 같아요. 이 것이 있는 것 같아요. 이 가 있는 것 이 가 있는 것 같아요. 이 가 있는 이 가 있는 것 같아요. 이 이 같아요. 이 가 있는 것 같아요. 이 가 있는 것 같아요. 이 이 이 가 있는 것 같아요. 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이
	Lot 42, LEWIS TRACTS, i State of Oregon. \mathcal{E}	REGULATIONS, BEFORE STONING
Ta ac ex m Tł	is instrument is being reco commodation only, and has camined as to validity, sufficient ay have upon the herein describ is countery recording has been SPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC	del as an ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, not been PERSON ACQUIRING FE THILE TO not been PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH y or effect it APPROPRIATE CITY OR COU 2d property. PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VE equosted of APPROVED USES,"
**	그는 영상은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 많을까?	ration for this transfer is \$ <u>10.00 and</u> .* onsiderations receipt of which is hereby acknowledged
Da	ted this <u>31</u> day	of <u>December</u> , 19 <u>86</u> .
ere e a	والمستعملية والمستعد والمتحد والمتحد والمتحقين والمتحقين والمتحقين والمتحقين والمتحقين والمتحقين والمتحقين	$\mathbf{e}_{\mathbf{h}}$
the	s Deed is being re-record legal description.	
the	legal description. ATE OF OREGON, County of_	15 lamath) ss.
the	legal description. ATE OF OREGON, County of_	Klamath) ss. Chaber 13, 19 <u>87</u> , personally appeared the above name
the ST.	legal description. ATE OF OREGON, County of رو التراجيمية التركيمية	Klamath) ss. <u>ctober 13</u> , 19 <u>87</u> , personally appeared the above name <u>erman</u> and acknowledged the foregoing instrumen
the ST.	legal description. ATE OF OREGON, County of رو التراجيمية التركيمية	} ss.
the ST.	legal description. ATE OF OREGON, County of رو التراجيمية التركيمية	Klamath) ss. <u>ctober 13</u> , 19 <u>87</u> , personally appeared the above name <u>erman</u> and acknowledged the foregoing instrumen
the ST.	legal description. ATE OF OREGON, County of رو التراجيمية التركيمية	} ss.
the ST.	legal description. ATE OF OREGON, County of رو التراجيمية التركيمية	<u>Klamath</u>) ss. <u>ctober 13</u> , 19 <u>87</u> , personally appeared the above name <u>ermon</u> and acknowledged the foregoing instrumen _voluntary act and deed. Before me: <u>Warlews</u> <u>Addiviotor</u> Nptary Public for Oregon
the ST.	legal description. ATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Eleanor</u> Zimm be <u>her</u>	Klamath) ss. <u>ctober 13</u> , 19 <u>87</u> , personally appeared the above name <u>erman</u> and acknowledged the foregoing instrumen _voluntary act and deed. Before me: <u>Marlene</u> <u>Addinator</u> Nptary Public for Oregon My commission expires: <u>3-22-89</u>
the ST.	Iegal description. ATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Eleanor</u> Zimm be <u>her</u> The dellar amount should in property remains subject or w If consideration includes ot	Klamath) ss. ctober 13 . 19.87, personally appeared the above name erman and acknowledged the foregoing instrumen _voluntary act and deed. Before me: _warlewe _warlewe _Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: _3-32-89 eclude cash plus all encumbrances existing against the property to which the nich the purchaser agrees to pay or assume. er property or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration or promised which is part of the/the whole
the ST, to l	Iegal description. ATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Eleanor</u> Zimm be <u>her</u> File dellar amount should in property remains subject or w If Consideration includes ot consists of or includes ot	Klawath) ss. ctober 13 . 1987, personally appeared the above name erman and acknowledged the foregoing instrument _voluntary act and deed. Before me: _warlewe Adduinfon Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 3-32-89 clude cash plus all encumbrances existing against the property to which the nich the purchaser agrees to pay or assume. er property or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration or promised which is part of the/the whole h) MAL STATE OF OREGON,
the ST, to l	Iegal description. ATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Eleanor</u> Zimm be <u>her</u> The dellar amount should in property remains subject or w If Consideration includes oth consideration. (Indicate whi	Klawath) ss. ctober 13
the ST, to l	Iegal description. ATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Eleanor</u> Zimm be <u>her</u> The dellar amount should in property remains subject or w If consideration includes oth consists of or includes oth consideration." (Indicate white QUITCLAIM DEED (INDIVIDU	Klamath) ss. ctober 13 , 19.87, personally appeared the above name erwan and acknowledged the foregoing instrumen _voluntary act and deed. Before me: _warlews Addition _Notary Public for Oregon Ny commission expires: 3-22-89 wide cash plus all encumbrances existing against the property to which the nich the purchaser agrees to pay or assume. "However, the actual consideration erroporty or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration erroporty or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole h) AL) STATE OF OREGON,) ss.
to I	legal description. ATE OF OREGON, County of	Klamath) ss. ctober 13 . 19.87, personally appeared the above name erwan and acknowledged the foregoing instrumen _voluntary act and deed. Before me: _warlews Addrigfon Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 3-32-89 iclude cash plus all encumbrances existing against the property to which the nich the purchaser agrees to pay or assume. er property or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration or promised which is part of the/the whole h) AL) STATE OF OREGON,) I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 14th day of October , 19_, 11:44_o'clock
tto I	Iegal description. ATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Eleanor</u> Zimm be <u>he</u> <u>her</u> The dellar amount should in property renains subject or w If consideration includes oth consists of or includes oth consideration.'' (Indicate whin QUITCLAIM DEED (INDIVIDU TO TO	Klawath) ss. ctober 13
tto I	legal description. ATE OF OREGON, County of	Klawath) ss. ctober 19.87, personally appeared the above name erwaan and acknowledged the foregoing instrument _voluntary act and deed. Before me: _warlews Addutator _Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 3-22-89 Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 3-22-89

FORM	TA-14	(6-71)	

e	e	:	-	ş	10).	,	0	0
			R					÷	ं

ŀ

NUSTER.

612

Ż

Deputy

語言和認識的語言的思想				seeding to the second second
182 B. C.		1-1204-12	I same series	I ST A
STATES A	IN SORS		¥ i	PS PERSON A
243843	and the second states in the		$\chi < \chi > \chi$	1 - 37 - 1
- B	영상 영상 영상 영상		$H \in I \in \mathcal{O}$	$\sim 1 + 1$
18640	전 전문 이 집 문서에			
			Inningual C	ITCLAIM DEE
		7 I.J.A		
	야 같아요. 그는 이 이 같아?			

OUTCLAIM DEED (IND



		19329
release(s) and quitcleim(s)		
		in her and the second of the
a() my/our right, title, and Interest	그렇는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 많이	
County, State of Orego	Klameth County	ary, in historial concerning <mark>simuled in</mark> door ben es
	ry Streat Only 97603	172 Tvoi Dogod Fills, Orogod
THIS INSTAL MUST SALE WIT	, 선생님은 한 것을 많은 것이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이다. 같은 그는 것이 같은 것은 것을 알았는 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이다. 같은 그는 것이 같은 것이 같이 있는 것이 있	
na la casa da ser el segundo de la compañía de la c		
A CONTRACTOR		
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KL		AA A
Filed for record at request of <u>A</u>	spen Title Company	the <u>23rd</u> da
of <u>October</u> A.D., 19 <u>8</u> of	Deeds on P	
	Evelyı By	h Bienn, County Clerk
FEE \$10.00		
	A Press	
- Iomercinen	<u>- iwear was</u> spora	n of bescher en led al bes al mainte
		station and an area
	같은 가슴 가슴 가슴을 잘 물었다. 이는 것은 것은 것을 가슴을 걸었다.	
, personally appeared the above name:	<u>. 78.01</u>	<u>Kokul</u>
		ROAD TRADEST ST.
ruennedged the foregoing instrument		
가는 사람은 가장 있는 것은 것을 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는다. 이 사람은 것은 것을 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는다. 것은 것을 가지 않는다. 이 사람은 것은 것을 하는 것은 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 수 있는 것	ry act and dead.	smulov
	Before me	
- Adams - Adams	and the	
lic for Oregun sion expires:Sq	Watary Pub	
	the selection of selection of	lano stulioni blucole seconi 🖓 👘 👘
egainst the property to which the	irchaser agrees to pay or assume.	ag adh doldwine real data an
지수는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 있는 것 같이 있는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 물란 말했다.	and the second state and the second state of t	特殊者内容内容(10) (11)/11 () (24)/24 () () () () () () () () () (
1-Which is part of they he whole	· of value given or premise	neutro setal de la properta anticado (neutro constante)
	STATE OF OREGON	CHANNER CHARTER (NIDIVIDUAL)
22	na - ann an ann a' a	
	County of <u>Elemath</u>	
rain or veber	23.3.1 Link	
The third sector is a sector and the sector is the sector	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	
of Deads of said County;	on page <u>18600 -</u> Record Witness my hand se	
Dexitte Vincori i uib	병원 방법은 방법을 가지 않는 것이 많은 것이 없다.	
	Svelyn Stehn,	
이 같이 그는 것 그렇게 집에 가지 않는 것이 같이 많은 것에서 가지 않는 것이 없다. 것이 많은 것이 것	Klandth County Clerk	
	er Ka	